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CATEGORIE A

3ème GRADE : ISG

PUER – IBODE

	2018

	ECHELON
	DUREE
	INDICE MAJORE
	SALAIRE DE BASE
	INDICE BRUT

	1
	2 ans
	430
	2 014.99 €
	499

	2
	2 ans
	450
	2 108.71 €
	525

	3
	2 ans
	471
	2 207.12 €
	555

	4
	2 ans
	495
	2 319.58 €
	587

	5
	2 ans
	519
	2 432.05 €
	619

	6
	3 à 6 m.  
	543
	2 544.51 €
	650

	7
	4 ans
	571
	2 675.72 €
	687

	8
	4 ans
	595
	2 788.18 €
	718

	9
	4 ans
	618
	2 895.96 €
	748

	10
	
	641
	3 003.74 €
	779


	2019

	ECHELON
	DUREE
	INDICE MAJORE
	SALAIRE DE BASE
	INDICE BRUT

	1
	2 ans
	433
	2 029.05 €
	502

	2
	2 ans
	452
	12 118.08 €
	528

	3
	3 ans
	473
	2 216.49 €
	558

	4
	2 ans
	498
	2 333.64 €
	591

	5
	2 ans
	522
	2 446.11  €
	622

	6
	3 à 6 m. 
	546
	2 558.57 €
	655

	7
	4 ans
	573
	2 685.09 €
	690

	8
	4 ans
	598
	2 802.24 €
	723

	9
	4 ans
	621
	2 910.02 €
	752

	10
	
	650
	3 045.92 €
	790



